
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

N° 
401 
416 
410 
404 
424 
419 

Nombre 
FAUSTINO MARIN JIMENEZ 
JOSE MANUEL GUILLEN ESPINOSA 
ANDRES PANTOJA CARRERA 
OSBALDO JAVIER RIOS ESPINOLA 
JOSE CARLOS MORENO FERNANDEZ 
JOSE MARI ROIG  

Clase 
MEJORADO 
MEJORADO 
MEJORADO 
MEJORADO 
MEJORADO 
MEJORADO 

Vehiculo 
NISSAN PATROL SD33T 
NISSAN PATROL GR Y60 
NISSAN PATROL SD33 
NISSAN PATROL 
NISSAN PATROL 
NISSAN PATROL GR Y60 

Mejor Tm 
1:03.171 
1:03.422 
1:08.197 
1:09.411 
1:14.254 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.251 
5.026 
6.240 

11.083 

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 11/12/2021 19:34:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: SUR COMPETICION 

CAEX - JEREZ 
EXTREME 4X4  

PROLOGO MEJORADO  

Clasificación  iniciado a 19:19:31 

CAEX - JEREX 0,000 km 

11/12/2021 20:00 


